
FOOTPRINTS  

553 595
WORKOUTS  

10 015
SOCIAL  

26 597
KM 
82 312 

Footprints = Base challenge measurement 

Social = Number of posts made + likes given + 20% of likes received.

Activities = Number of individual sporting activities done by participants

COUNTRY
FOOTPRINTS WORKOUTS SOCIAL

KM

SOUTH AFRICA
540 437

9 752
25 645

80 134

CANADA
10 204

166
122

1 368

UK

439
15

830
103

USA

2 515
82

0
707

TOTAL
553 595

10 015
26 597

82 312



User Footprints

TOP 
MALE

1st Rory Kirton 20 509

2nd Jay Mahilall 17 331

3rd Charles Ojur 10 976

TOP
FEMALE

1st Kirsten Rampono 16 190

2nd Sarah Crooks 10 491

3rd Nicole Glickman 10 450

TOP
TEAM

1st The Force 89 679

2nd Emit Heroes 82 446

3rd #Sweat4Sam 71 580

TOP AGE
GROUP

1st 35-39 140 417

2nd 45-49 118 766

3rd 40-44 85 357

Name Footprints Workouts Social Splodge

1st Rory Kirton 20 509 297 2251,5 8 773

2nd Jay Mahilall 17 331 209 361,5 7 088

3rd Charles Ojur 10 976 118 492,5 4 536

1st Kirsten Rampono 16 190 79 0 6 507

2nd Nicole Glickman 10 450 120 333 4 294

3rd Sarah Crooks 10 491 164 145,5 4 291

1st The Force 89 679 1 491 785 36 625

2nd Emit Heroes 82 446 1 220 4 859 34 438

3rd #Sweat4Sam 71 580 1 252 7 396 30 612

MALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

FEMALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

1 SPLODGE = 40% footprints + 40% workouts (activities) +  
20% social posts (and then further weighted to only apply 20%  

of likes received). 

TEAM
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

CHALLENGE
  TWO

#F4SAMWGS

Introducing the 
Footprints 4 Sam

 

A SPLODGE represents:

Sweating with  
Purpose  
Love  
Overflowing  
Determination &  
Giving for  
Everyone
Collect splodges through 
all the different challenges 
and make a difference 
in the lives of young 
vulnerable, chronically ill 
underprivileged children!

Challenge #2  
All Participants earn their 
Challenge 2# SPLODGE
Don’t break your streak!!

Challenge #3 
22 July - 25 October 2021

Join in if you are not  
already in it! 

   Don’t break your streak!
NB: Call to Action! 



Workouts Footprints Hours Top Participant FootprintsWorkouts Footprints Hours Top Participant Footprints

Boxing 86 4 705 94 Janine Yon 1 063

Golf 133 6 631 464 Coenie De Beer 1 073

Gym 832 47 461 949 Kirsten Rampono 4 280

Hiit 1 063 75 939 1 266 Kirsten Rampono 11 910

Martial Arts 24 1 673 33 Karlien Oosthuizen 1 315

Netball 3 190 3 Anika De Klerk 90

Pilates 79 3 105 74 Rory Kirton 1 723

Run 3 342 235 528 3 267 Nicole Glickman 10 418

Soccer 24 2 112 35 Karl-Heinz Koch 1 545

Swimming 129 4 227 88 Matt Ralphs 859

Tennis 28 1 963 44 Kribin Naidu 827

Yoga 378 9 826 234 Michelle Koch 2 446

Cycle 1 117 74 256 1 668 Rory Kirton 7 666

Hike/Walk 2 489 65 677 2 886 Tertius Du Plessis 2 795

Surfing 12 630 15 Luke Robinson 315

Mountain Biking 81 7 779 114 Rory Kirton 1 226

Trail Running 58 3 738 53 Nicole Van Wyk 1 201

Gardening 106 4 958 0 Michelle Koch 995

Bowling 18 752 0 Izelle De Klerk 279

Horseback Riding 15 2 416 0 Fran Laidler 2 364

Rugby 1 30 0 Chris Schutte 30

TOTALS 10 015 553 595 11 287

A HUGE  
THANK YOU TO 

A DONOR FAMILY
 WITH A HUGE



First name Surname Username Footprints
1 Rory Kirton roryk 20 509
2 Jay Mahilall jaym 17 331
3 Kirsten Rampono kirsten 16 190
4 Charles Ojur ojur 10 976
5 Sarah Crooks sarahcrooks1 10 491
6 Nicole Glickman nicoleglickman 10 450
7 Mark Thom markthom 9 793
8 Bhavik Ganda bhavikganda 9 468
9 Stuart Cox stuman 8 485
10 Steve Bure stevebure 8 245
11 Gavin Da Silva gavinnofear 8 183
12 Karl-Heinz Koch karlheinz55 7 851
13 Sergio Murray sergiom85 7 513
14 Maureen Watson momo78 7 378
15 Fred Platt fredplatt 7 211
16 Loutjie Smit loutjiesmit 7 116
17 Welli Sibande welli 7 034
18 Mareli Hansen marelih 6 613
19 Wendy Hawes whawes 6 161
20 Cian Oldknow cianoldknow 6 133
21 Jonathan Lindeque johny2x4 5 272
22 Michael Payne mypain 5 247
23 Jarreau James joeyjj 5 227
24 Kim Coutts kimmicoutts 5 221
25 Trudy Fredericks trudy 5 064

First name Surname Username Footprints
26 Michelle Koch michkochdr 5 004
27 Brenda Cox bee 4 990
28 Melissa Arnold marnold 4 913
29 Nic Quinn ballas 4 774
30 Vivian Van Wyk vivianvw 4 765
31 Gary Reubenson reubensong 4 663
32 Sarah Shaw sessy 4 521
33 Carisma Vermeulen carisma 4 455
34 Tertius Du Plessis ted 4 353
35 Andre Jooste andrejooste 4 293
36 Anton De Klerk antondeklerk 4 241
37 Melanie Pike mel4sam 4 213
38 Ottilia Anna Maunganidze ottiliannam 4 180
39 Matt Ralphs mattralphs 4 098
40 Minrie Steyn minrie 4 098
41 Kerwan Yon kerwany 4 013
42 Henson Magumise hensonm 4 012
43 Janine Yon janineyon 4 011
44 Deon Lochner deon 4 010
45 Lauren Argall laurenargall 3 873
46 Shaumilan Moodley shaumilan 3 724
47 Fiona Kimble fionajkimblegmailcom 3 651
48 Judy Rothberg judy 3 634
49 Nicholas Green ngreen 3 618
50 Melissa Williams-Platt lissplatt 3 609



 
Rory Kirton – Reigning Champ  
for Challenge #1 & Challenge #2 



 


